
Class. Cppia Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(A)
Magistri Giovanni pier
Moretti Roberto

(H)
Giampriamo Michele
Gallo Fabio

(L)
Boroni Riccardo
Fattore Giuseppe

(F)
Andretta Marco
Brollo Alessandro

(I)
Toretta Massimo
Gentile Mauro achille

(D)
Pagliano Angelo
Antonione Rinaldo

(F)
Santi Giuliano
Lai Marco

(B)
Lucarno Giuseppe
Giacosa Pasquale

(A)
Nappi Pasquale
Romano Vito

(L)
Volonnino Fabrizio
Rivetti Alberto

(H)
Testa Massimo
Tortora Pasquale

(C)
Bonafe' Massimiliano
Martinetti Sergio  tomma

(M)
Sudetti Silvano
La Falce Nicola

(A)
Businarolo Luciano
Musso Piero

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

2,5

2,5

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,5

4,5

5,5

6,5

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,5

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 2

2 - 1 - 1

2 - 2 - 1

3 - 2 - 1

3 - 1 - 2

1 - 2 - 5

2 - 2 - 5

4 - 3 - 2

2 - 4 - 4

4 - 3 - 3

4 - 3 - 3

2 - 5 - 4

83.380

73.950

100.440

70.460

48.560

59.550

41.010

57.110

52.940

48.470

37.390

35.430

32.270

38.860
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Class. Cppia Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

(G)
Quaratino Michele
Stoola Claudio

(E)
Neri Fulvio
Pedrali Angelo

(B)
Capello Marco
Milan Rossano

(B)
Cisi Giacinto
Cisi Simone

(G)
Panciroli Davide
Laterza Roberto

(C)
Langella Marco
Pernigotti Gianfranco

(D)
Bormida Carlo emanuel
Langella Giorgio

(M)
Fanini Pierantonio
Ferraro Antonio

(E)
Lanfranco Agostino
Pisani Alberto

(A)
Bertino Marco
Pavese Matteo

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La San Donato 2010 G.P.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La San Donato 2010 G.P.S.D.

8,5

9,0

9,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

10,0

10,5

5 - 3 - 3

3 - 4 - 4

5 - 2 - 5

5 - 5 - 2

3 - 4 - 5

3 - 4 - 5

4 - 5 - 3

5 - 3 - 4

4 - 4 - 4

5 - 5 - 3

29.700

41.400

44.660

20.610

56.040

39.130

37.890

35.450

29.540

30.740
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CLASSIFICA  PROGRESSIVA  INDIVIDUALE

FIPSAS

Direttore di Gara
Testa Massimo

Giudice di Gara
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